
Kreisverband Segeberg 2012/13

Herren - Kreisliga Segeberg/Stormarn
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.21.01.2013 20:00 TTG Elmenh./Fischbek SV Hammoor 9:6
Di. 22.01.2013 20:00 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II SV Hagen 9:6
Fr. 25.01.2013 20:00

20:00
20:00

Post SV Oldesloe
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V
VfL Oldesloe II

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II
Bargfelder SV
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

4:9
9:4
9:5

Fr. 01.02.2013 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15

SV Hagen
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
Bargfelder SV
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

Post SV Oldesloe
TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
VfL Oldesloe II
SV Hammoor
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek

9:0
1:9
3:9
9:1
9:3

Mo.04.02.2013 20:00 TTG Elmenh./Fischbek SV Hagen 9:6
Fr. 08.02.2013 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

Bargfelder SV
Post SV Oldesloe
SV Hammoor
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II
VfL Oldesloe II

9:2
9:2
1:9
7:9

Fr. 15.02.2013 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
Post SV Oldesloe
SV Hagen
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Bargfelder SV
SV Hammoor
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V

4:9
9:3
9:5
4:9

Mo.18.02.2013 20:00 TTG Elmenh./Fischbek VfL Oldesloe II 2:9
Fr. 22.02.2013 20:00

20:00
VfL Oldesloe II
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg

TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

9:3
8:8

Di. 26.02.2013 20:00 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V 9:5
Fr. 01.03.2013 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:00

VfL Oldesloe II
Bargfelder SV
SV Hammoor
SV Hagen

Post SV Oldesloe
TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

9:2
9:7
0:9
0:9

Di. 05.03.2013 20:00 TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II TTG Elmenh./Fischbek 9:2
Fr. 08.03.2013 20:00

20:00
20:00
20:15

SV Hammoor
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V
SV Hagen
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

VfL Oldesloe II
Post SV Oldesloe
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
Bargfelder SV

1:9
9:2
9:4
9:6

Fr. 15.03.2013 20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Post SV Oldesloe
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
SV Hagen
VfL Oldesloe II

TTG Elmenh./Fischbek
Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V
Bargfelder SV
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II

9:4
2:9
5:9
9:3

Mo.18.03.2013 20:00 TTG Elmenh./Fischbek Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V 2:9
Fr. 22.03.2013 20:00

20:00
Bargfelder SV
Post SV Oldesloe

SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
SV Hammoor

8:8
9:1

Di. 02.04.2013 20:15 SSC Hagen Ahrensburg II TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II 6:9
Mi. 17.04.2013 20:00 Kaltenkirchener Turnerschaft V SV Hagen 9:2
Fr. 19.04.2013 20:00 SV Hammoor TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhöved II 5:9
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